Week 3

Team Stats
SCORING

Points per game
FIRST DOWNS
RUSHING YARDAGE

Rushing Attempts

Avg per Rush

Avg per Game

Rushing TD
PASSING YARDAGE

Completions

Attempts

Avg per Attempt

Avg per Completion

Avg per Game

Passing TDs

INTs
TOTAL OFFENSE

Total Plays

Avg per Play

Avg per Game
FUMBLES

Fumbles lost
PENALTIES

Yards

Avg Yds per game
PUNTS

Yards

Avg Yds per Punt
FIELD GOALS MADE - ATT
PAT MADE - ATT

PAT Kick Made Att

PAT Run Made Att

PAT Pass Made Att
TIME OF POSSESSION

Avg per Game
TURNOVER RATIO

Middletown Knights

121
40.3
45
901
137
6.6
300.3
12
180
16
27
6.7
11.3
60
4
1
1081
164
6.6
360.3

22
210
70

243
40.5
1-2
15-17
14-16
0-0
1-1
69:28
23:09
+8

Opponents
33
11
40
225
81
2.8
75.0

608
53
98
6.2

11.5

202.7

833

179

4.7
277.7

10
110
36.7
14
444
31.7
0-0
3-5
3-3
0-1
0-1
74:32
24:51



