Week 3

Team Stats	Middletown Knights	Opponents
SCORING	121	33
Points per game	40.3	11
FIRST DOWNS	45	40
RUSHING YARDAGE	901	225
<b>Rushing Attempts</b>	137	81
Avg per Rush	6.6	2.8
Avg per Game	300.3	75.0
Rushing TD	12	3
PASSING YARDAGE	180	608
Completions	16	53
Attempts	27	98
Avg per Attempt	6.7	6.2
Avg per Completion	11.3	11.5
Avg per Game	60	202.7
Passing TDs	4	2
INTs	1	4
TOTAL OFFENSE	1081	833
Total Plays	164	179
Avg per Play	6.6	4.7
Avg per Game	360.3	277.7
FUMBLES	4	6
Fumbles lost	0	5
PENALTIES	22	10
Yards	210	110
Avg Yds per game	70	36.7
PUNTS	6	14
Yards	243	444
Avg Yds per Punt	40.5	31.7
FIELD GOALS MADE - ATT	1-2	0-0
PAT MADE - ATT	15-17	3-5
PAT Kick Made Att	14-16	3-3
PAT Run Made Att	0-0	0-1
PAT Pass Made Att	1-1	0-1
TIME OF POSSESSION	69:28	74:32
Avg per Game	23:09	24:51
TURNOVER RATIO	+8	-8